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2001 Club Championship Results

P: 630:553.717:0
WWW.BLACKBERRYOAKS.COM

“Championship” Flight

Jeff Ulaszek
Mike O’Connor
Chad Johansen
Bill Grommes

“A” Flight
Michael Adams
Casey Chism
Bill Fehrenbacher
Tim O’Toole

“B” Flight
Chuck Van Horn
Jerry Coan
John Dallner
Dudley Campbell

“C” Flight
Joe Imherr
Dan Erhart
Jim Campbell
Wayne Szepelak

“D” Flight
Ron Kohler
Greg Smith
John Sitarz
Jeff Phillips

76-73
76-75
77-74
78-76

77-75
76-79
81-75
74-82

86-78
85-83
80-90
86-86

91-91
92-92
92-95
92-95

149
151
151
154

152
155
156
156

164
168
170
172

182
184
187
187

94-100 194
95-102 197

99-98

197

98-100 198

***ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT***
***ALL TIES DETERMINED BY HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***
***ALL OTHER TIES DECIDED BY MATCHING SCORECARDS FROM SUNDAY,
STARTING ON HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***
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