

## EST. 1993 2001 Club Championship Results

"	<u>Championship" Flight</u>	
1 <sup>st</sup> Place \$275	Jeff Ulaszek	76-73 149
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place \$220	Mike O'Connor	76-75 151
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place \$165	Chad Johansen	77-74 151
4 <sup>th</sup> Place \$100	Bill Grommes	78-76 154
<u>"A" Flight</u>		
1 <sup>st</sup> Place \$275	Michael Adams	77-75 152
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place \$220	Casey Chism	76-79 155
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place \$165	Bill Fehrenbacher	81-75 156
4 <sup>th</sup> Place \$100	Tim O'Toole	74-82 156
	<u>"B" Flight</u>	
1 <sup>st</sup> Place \$275	Chuck Van Horn	86-78 164
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place \$220	Jerry Coan	85-83 168
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place \$165	John Dallner	80-90 170
4 <sup>th</sup> Place \$100	Dudley Campbell	86-86 172
<u>"C" Flight</u>		
1 <sup>st</sup> Place \$275	Joe Imherr	91-91 182
$2^{nd}$ Place \$220	Dan Erhart	92-92 184
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place \$165	Jim Campbell	92-95 187
4 <sup>th</sup> Place \$100	Wayne Szepelak	92-95 187
	Wayne Szeperak	/2 /3 10/
<u>"D" Flight</u>		
1 <sup>st</sup> Place \$275	Ron Kohler	94-100 194
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place \$220	Greg Smith	95-102 197
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place \$165	John Sitarz	99-98 197
4 <sup>th</sup> Place \$100	Jeff Phillips	98-100 198

\*\*\*ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT\*\*\* \*\*\*ALL TIES DETERMINED BY HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS\*\*\* \*\*\*ALL OTHER TIES DECIDED BY MATCHING SCORECARDS FROM SUNDAY, STARTING ON HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS\*\*\*

BLACKBERRY OAKS GOLF COURSE

A LINK WITH NATURE